Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date &
Time

Incident Primary
Street Station

Incident Type

2019-037663

2019-037674

2019-037683

2019-037720

2019-037733

2019-037749

2019-037754

2019-037756

2019-037761

2019-037764

2019-037767

10/19/2019 0:29

10/19/2019 3:06

10/19/2019 4:16

10/19/2019 12:21

10/19/2019 16:08

10/19/2019 18:32
10/19/2019 18:56

10/19/2019 19:11

10/19/2019 21:41

10/19/2019 22:15

10/19/2019 23:44

FOSTER Avenue CCFR Station 2

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

FOSTER Avenue CCFR Station 2

GLACIER Avenue CCFR Station 1

DOUGLAS CCFR Station 2
Highway
GLACIER CCFR Station 3
Highway

DOUGLAS AREA CCFR Station 2

DOUGLAS CCFR Station 2

Highway

LEMON CREEK
Road

CCFR Station 3

TONGASS
Boulevard

CCFR Station 3

DIXON Street CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

Authorized controlled
burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




