

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-037663	10/19/2019 0:29	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037674	10/19/2019 3:06	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037683	10/19/2019 4:16	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037720	10/19/2019 12:21	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2019-037733	10/19/2019 16:08	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037749	10/19/2019 18:32	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Good intent call, other
2019-037754	10/19/2019 18:56	DOUGLAS AREA	CCFR Station 2	Authorized controlled burning
2019-037756	10/19/2019 19:11	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037761	10/19/2019 21:41	LEMON CREEK Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037764	10/19/2019 22:15	TONGASS Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037767	10/19/2019 23:44	DIXON Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury